
Oblast:
Od: 01.09.19 Do:

S D

1 346 368
2 346 368
3 346 368
4 346 368
5 346 368
6 346 368
7 346 368
8 346 368
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

V dne: V dne:

OK

OK

OK

3323
05.05.83 2568
20.01.77

Sedláček	Radim 21.12.74

Kubík	Aleš
Vojta	Pavel
Vítek	Jan

14.11.90

OK

649

52084

3004

OK

3003

OK

OK

OK

OK

Praze 03.10.19

Podpis	odpovědné	osoby Podpis	odpovědné	osoby

Miroslav	LoskotIng.	Tomáš	Jouda
Jméno	odpovědné	osoby Jméno	odpovědné	osobyPBaS

Razítko	příslušné	STK

Tomáš	Jouda

Razítko	oddílu/klubu

Příjmení	a	jméno
Vítek	jan

16.05.97
15.01.90

90835

OK

07.03.71 1093 OK

08.02.75
15.08.68

Praze 10.09.19

Zavadil	Jindřich

Nárovcová	Petra
Valášková	Petra
Maixnerová	Kateřina

Nerad	Martin

51888

jan_vitek@seznam.cz

Jouda	Tomáš
3830

603	840	517

Oddíl	/	klub:
Kraj:
Platí	pro	soutěž:

Náhradníci

Telefon	(mobilní)
Vedoucí	družstva:

E-mail

Po
ř.	
č.

Příjmení	a	jméno
Datum
narození

Číslo
hráčské
licence

Poř.	v	žebříčku

SOUPISKA	DRUŽSTVA

Praha Praha
Družstva	dospělých	3.RL	Pha	+	Stč	oblast 30.06.20

Český	badmintonový	svaz

Hostování	/
Zahraniční	hráč

Poznámka

Muži

Ženy

TJ	Astra	Zahradní	Město,	z.s.		"D"

Maixner	Milan 04.02.66 1090

27.11.92


